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Olivas Links

Tee Time Players

6:40 AM Troxell, Wayne W Davies, Jeff W Althof, Pete W Althof, Glen W

6:48 AM Bronkowski , Michael W Lopez, Richard W Malloy, Thomas W Monise, John G

6:56 AM Galvin, Chuck W Kwon, John G Blewett, Paul W Zalamea, Ramon G

7:04 AM Hamilton, Gavin W Scott, Gary W Owens, Larry W Clair, Matthew W

7:12 AM Walin, Gary W Jarrett, Carl W Custer, Bill G Oneil, James W

7:20 AM Bruce, Tom W Williams, Ricky G Metier, Mike W  

7:28 AM Klingensmith, Doug W Chandler, Jeff W Monroe, Myles G  

7:36 AM Hamashita, Glenn G Jeans, Buck G Rhoads, Carl G Jones, Douglas W

7:44 AM Foltz, Gary W Li, Farong W Trueba, John W Brown , Billy W

7:52 AM Sunderland, Paul G Caswell, Steve G Ehrle, Bob G Frank, Sid G

8:00 AM Sherman, Paul W Grant, Harold W Maruquin, Marvin W Dickey, Don W

8:08 AM Skillin, Robert G Custer, Michael G Prupis, Jeff G Wellman, Lindsay G

8:16 AM Dillon , Phillip W Enriquez, Ely G Renelli, Jerry G Peterman, Craig G

8:24 AM Polan, Jeff G Adams, Craig W Susha, Jim G Washburn, Shelton W

8:32 AM Clements, Jack G Caspary, Charles G Hanson, Del G Rivas, Jim G

8:40 AM McGann, Mike G Kono, Jonathan G Solley, Jim W O'Higgins, Iain G

8:48 AM Fisher, Dick G Gregory, Carl G Millar, Geoff G Bozajian, Jack G

8:56 AM Arnett, Lloyd W Dunwoody , John W Eckelberry, Thomas W Mora, Saturnino W
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9:04 AM Kaplowitz, Jeff W Hickox, Steven W Sohn, David W  

9:12 AM Hammil, John W Rennie, Kevin W Adams, Steven W McCarthy, John W

9:20 AM Tang, Brian W Ross, Pete G Carr, Brian W Blue, Michael W

9:28 AM Mayer, Valentine G Williamson, Phil G Moe, Doug G  

9:36 AM Houk, Jim G Deacy, James W Knapp, Wes W  

9:44 AM Hochstadter, Bruce G Donswyk, Jim G Culton, Dan G  

9:52 AM Alan , Ted W Flynn, Dennis G Clabaugh, Hugh G Johnson, Darrell G

10:00 AM Gudgeon, Ronald G Knight, Mike W Godfrey, Joel G Lauten, Carl G

10:08 AM Gankas, Frank G Gershon, Joel G Rada, Robert G  

10:16 AM Kussoy, Mitch G Naumann, Larry G Carivau, Jeff G Berenbach, Mark G

10:24 AM Kirby, Rich W Stoltz, Dave W Walden, Steve G Harrison, Gregory W

10:32 AM Overley, Glenn W DeGraffenreid, Jim G Egidi, Ken G Riley, Richard G

10:48 AM Frost, David G Burhans, Steve G Vanderveen, Chris W Murphy, Daniel G

10:56 AM Cirillo, Richard G Roth, Jim G Eskridge, Terry G Kaplan, Ron G

11:04 AM Sanchez, Robert G Russell, Danny G Guest , Two G Boyd, Ken G


